
CALENDAR  2025/2026
August 4-6 (Monday-Wednesday)	 Teacher In-Service/Work Days
August 5 (Tuesday)	 Grammar Meet & Greet
August 5-6 (Tuesday-Wednesday)	 Upper School Student Orientations
August 7 (Thursday)	 First Day of School (½ day dismissal) 
August 7 (Thursday)	 Parent Classroom Orientations
August 7-8 (Thursday-Friday)	 TK/Kindergarten/First Grade ½ Day
August 11 (Monday)	 Morning and Aftercare start
August 29 (Friday)	 ½ day dismissal for all students (Grandparents Day)**
September 1 (Monday)	 Labor Day (No School) 
October 3 (Friday)	 End of 1st Quarter

FALL BREAK:  October 6-10

October 22 and 23 (Wednesday-Thursday)	 Grammar School Conferences (½ day Grammar)**
October 30 (Thursday)	 Sean McDowell Conference at WBC (8th-12th Grade Students)
November 11 (Tuesday)	 Veterans Day (No School)
November 24-28 (Full Week)	 Thanksgiving Break (No School)	
December 18-19 (Thursday-Friday)	 Upper School Exams (½ day dismissal Upper)
December 19 (Friday)	 End of First Semester (½ day dismissal)**

CHRISTMAS BREAK:  December 22 – January 2

January 5 (Monday)	 Teachers Return
January 6 (Tuesday)	 Students Return to School (Full Day) 
January 19 (Monday)	 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
February 16 (Monday)	 Presidents Day (No School)
March 6 (Friday)	 End of 3rd Quarter

SPRING BREAK:  March 16-20

April 3 (Friday)	 Good Friday (No School) – Weather Make-Up Day
April 5 (Sunday)	 Easter
April 6 (Monday)	 12th Grade Worldview Trip (Nashville)
April 6 (Monday)	 Pre-ACT/ACT Testing (Grades 8-11)
April 6 (Monday)	 ½ day dismissal (Upper only, testing)
April 6-7 (Monday-Tuesday)	 SAT-10 Testing (Grade 7)
April 27-May 1 (Monday-Friday)	 SAT-10 Testing (Grade 3-6)
May 15 (Friday)	 Senior Breakfast, Warrior Walk, Senior Awards, Graduation Rehearsal
May 17 (Sunday)	 Graduation
May 18 (Monday)	 Kindergarten Graduation (Last day of school for TK/K)
May 20-21 (Wednesday-Thursday)	 Upper School Exams (½ day dismissal upper only)
May 21 (Thursday)	 Last Student Day (½ day all students / full day teachers)**
May 22 (Friday)	 Teacher Work Day-Weather Make-Up Day

** NO AFTERCARE REVISED 5-5-2025


